TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 136.000 1.00 136.000 0.00 499.800

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 4.00 240.000 0.00 882.000

COLLECTION-TRAILER 275.000 3.00 825.000 0.00 3,031.875

HANDLING CHARGES 931.000 1.00 931.000 0.00 3,421.425

2,877.00 0.00 10,572.98

Total Amount in USD: 2,877.00

Total Amount in AED: 10,572.98

USD Two Thousand Eight Hundred And Seventy Seven Only

AED Ten Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Two And Ninety Eight Fils Only